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Contact Information – September 2014 
 

Name Organization Email Phone Number 
Michael Barrett University of Texas - CRWR mbarrett@mail.utexas.edu  512-471-0935 
Sean Compton Congress of New Urbanism (TBG) sean.compton@tbg-inc.com 512-327-1011 
Rick Coneway City of Dripping Springs rconeway@austin.rr.com 512-656-0024 
Bill Couch Agua, LLC bill@agua.biz 512-585-8847 
Tom Hegemier - 
Chair 

Regional Water Quality Protection Plan 
Working Group (RPS Consulting) tom.hegemier@rpsgroup.com 512-326-5659 

Matt Hollon City of Austin, Watershed Protection Matt.Hollon@austintexas.gov 512-974-2212 
Paul Jensen SAC, Tx Instream Flows (Atkins) Paul.Jensen@atkinsglobal.com  512-342-3302 
Andy Johnston CAECN (Halff & Associates) ajohnston@halff.com 512-777-4562 
Jim Schissler ACEC (Jones & Carter) JSchissler@jonescarter.com 512-441-9493 
Tom Weber Travis County Thomas.Weber@co.travis.tx.us 512-854-4629 
John Tatum Construction Eco Services tatum@ecosvs.com 512-230-5934 
Angie Newman Trio Development anewman@trio-dev.com 512-925-5044 
Steve Shamel Ash Creek Builders shamel@ashcreek.biz 512-848-0975 
    
Friends of the CTLWSF 
Bill Carter TCEQ bill.carter@tceq.texas.gov 512-239-6771 
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